Calendar of major events

February 2025

ALBURY
WODONGA

Thursday 6 — Sunday 9,
Feb

Thursday 13 February
Friday 14 February
Thursday 20 February

Sunday 16 — Thursday
20 February

Wodonga Basketball
Association Representative
Tournament

Lav-in-Love Market

Albury Carnival of Cups
Twilight Markets

Over 50's State Cricket Carnival

Wodonga Sports &
Leisure Centre

Places to Love Lavington,
332 Griffith Road

Albury Showgrounds
QET Square

Various Locations

2,500

1,000

5,000

1,000

1,000

Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bvkerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bvkerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bykerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Saturday 1 March

Monday 3 March —
Sunday 16 March

Friday 7 March
Saturday 8 — Sunday 9
March

Sunday 9 -
Wednesday 12 March

Friday 14 — Sunday 16,
March

Updated 5/02/2025

Riverina Gaming Festival
Seniors Festival
Fridays in the Square

Gardenesque

Targa Classica

Chryslers on the Murray

March 2025
The Cube Wodonga

Various Locations

Junction Square

Albury Botanic Gardens

Noreuil Park

Gateway Lakes

500

5,000

2,000

TBC

2500

7,500

Shae Knobloch
sknobloch@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bvkerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bvkerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Aaron Bykerk
aaron.bvkerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au

Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au

visitalburywodonga.com
1300 252 879
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. ALBURY
Calendar of major events WODONGA

Thursday 20 March Commercial Club Albury Gold Albury Racing Club 12,000 Steve Hetherton
Cup Steve@alburyracing.com.au
Wednesday 26 March Ziggy Alberts The Cube Wodonga 1,000 Shae Knobloch

sknobloch@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Saturday 29 March Red Hot Summer Tour Gateway Lakes 8,000 Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au

Friday 4 — Sunday 6, Border Caravan & Camping Wodonga Racecourse 10,000 Matt Soroczynski
April Leisurefest msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Friday 11 April Fridays in the Square Junction Square 2,000 Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Friday 18 - Tuesday 22 MG Nationals The Cube & Gateway 1,500 Matt Soroczynski
April Lakes msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Friday 25 April ANZAC Day Dawn Service Woodland Grove 10,000 Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Friday 25 April ANZAC Day Monument Hill & Dean 10,000 Aaron Bykerk
Street aaron.bykerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au
Saturday 7 June - Football Victoria Country Albury Wodonga / 1,500 Matt Soroczynski
Monday 9 June Championships 2025 Baranduda Fields msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Updated 5/02/2025 visitalburywodonga.com
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. ALBURY
Calendar of major events WODONGA

Friday 20 June - Aurora - Luna Light Journey Albury Botanic Gardens 60,000 Aaron Bykerk
Sunday 13 July aaron.bykerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au
November 2025
Cross Border Dragonboat Matt Soroczynski
Championships msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
December 2025
Vic Ule State Cricket Carnival Matt Soroczynski
msoroczynski@wodonga.vic.gov.au
Wednesday 17 Carols by Candlelight QEIll Square 10,000 Aaron Bykerk
December aaron.bykerk@alburycity.nsw.gov.au
January 2026

visitalburywodonga.com
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